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

opens to formal living and dining rooms w/additional den/office with built-ins. Convenient downsta... More
ML# 0C18185407

32 Groveside Dr

Aliso Viejo « Map

. . . List / Sold:
Closed . Single Family Residence $1,650,000 / $1,610,000 ,
24 days on the market « Sold On 08/28/2018
5 beds, 4 baths « 3,281 sqft « 6,356 sqftlot « $490.70/sqft « Builtin 1999

Tucked away in the prominent Community of Kensington Estates, 32 Groveside is a rare find with the most
premium panoramic views of twinkling City Lights and Saddleback Mountains. With the most desirable Cape Cod
elevation, this estate sets precedence for luxury with elegant designs and a spacious open floor plan with endless
views from every room of the house. The interior sets the tone with a beautif... More

ML# 0C18171378

3 Tularosa C

Aliso Viejo « Map

Closed i i i List / Sold:
oS ¢ Single Family Residence $1,850,000 / $1,850,000

1 days on the market ¢ Sold On09/21/2018

5 beds, 6 baths ¢ 4,170 sqft « 10,720 sqft lot « $443.65/sqft « Builtin 2000

The most amazing yard you will find! Enjoy this one of a kind home with a resort style pool, spa, fireplace, firepit,
California room with gas fireplace, heat lamps, and shade curtains, outdoor kitchen with bar seating, built-in BBQ
with warming drawer, and more! This popular floorplan has it all' 5 Bedrooms, all en-suites + Bonus Room +
Office. The master suite offers a private deck with spiral sta... More

ML# 0C18225226

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings: 15 Maximum: 5/6.00 4,170 10,720 $1,850,000 $1,850,000 $490.70

Total on Market: 2 Minimum: 3/3.00 1,783 0 $775,000 $775,000 $347.13

Sold/Exp Ratio: 0.00 Average: 4/3.33 2,933 5,040 $1,188,913 $1,146,615 $401.86

Median: 4/3.00 3,217 5,160 $1,249,000 $1,195,000 $396.52

Active
Address City YrBuilt Sale Type List Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
17 Vermilion Cliffs AV 2002 STD 05/30/2018 4 3 218/218 3,413 5,160 $365.95 $1,249,000
20 Groveside DR AV 1999 STD 11/05/2018 5 3 60/184 3,690 6,220 $379.13  $1,399,000
Maximum: 5/ 3.00 218 3,690 6,220 $379.13  $1,399,000
Minimum: 4 3.00 184 3,413 5,160 $365.95 $1,249,000
Average: 5 3.00 201 3,552 5,690 $372.54 $1,324,000
Median: 5 3.00 201 3,552 5,690 $372.54 $1,324,000
Closed

Address City YrBuilt Sale Type COE Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqgft $/Sqft Price
66 Trail Canyon DR AV 2000 STD 09/17/2018 4 3 9/9 1,783 0 $434.66 $775,000
46 Dawn LN AV 1999 STD 07/20/2018 3 3 71/71 2,068 3,398 $396.52 $820,000
15 Cumberland LN AV 2001 STD 08/14/2018 3 3 21/21 1,896 4,500 $435.13 $825,000
45 Trail Canyon DR AV 2001 STD 07/12/2018 3 3 17/17 1,896 0 $443.04 $840,000
3 Midnight CT AV 1999 STD 10/17/2018 4 3 27/27 2,167 4,336 $396.86 $860,000
1 Bel Flora CT AV 2000 STD 11/15/2018 4 3 82/82 2,609 4,123 $353.39 $922,000
33 Sunswept Mesa AV 2000 STD 11/16/2018 5 3 88/88 3,011 6,291 $396.88 $1,195,000
22 Crimson AV 2003 STD 10/15/2018 4 4 85/176 3,601 6,613 $347.13 $1,250,000
7 Fawnridge PL AV 2000 STD 07/25/2018 3 3 0/0 3,217 5,910 $394.47 $1,269,000
57 Groveside DR AV 1998 STD 09/04/2018 4 3 77177 3,300 5,102 $386.36 $1,275,000
35 Fawnridge PL AV 2000 STD 09/10/2018 5 3 13/13 3,887 6,866 $364.03 $1,415,000
32 Groveside DR AV 1999 STD 08/28/2018 5 4 24/24 3,281 6,356 $490.70 $1,610,000
3 Tularosa CT AV 2000 STD 09/21/2018 5 6 1/1 4,170 10,720 $443.65 $1,850,000
Maximum: 5 6.00 176 4,170 10,720 $490.70 $1,850,000
Minimum: 3 3.00 0 1,783 0 $347.13 $775,000
Average: 4 3.38 47 2,837 4,940 $406.37 $1,146,615
Median: 4 3.00 24 3,011 5,102 $396.86 $1,195,000

Criteria:

Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract',
'Pending'

Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018
County Or Parish is 'Orange’
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